
Yangon Stock Exchange

Market Statistics in Witness(05/03/2026)

Open (Time) High (Time) Low (Time) Close (Time) 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 Total     10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 Total     

stock 000010000 First Myanmar Investment Public Company Limited 9,200 33,109,694 9,200 10:00 9,500 13:00 9,200 10:00 9,500 13:00 300 8 296 214 75 5 186 611 1,395 73,600 2,752,800 1,990,200 697,500 46,500 1,748,400 5,804,500 13,113,500 314,542

stock 000020000 Myanmar Thilawa SEZ Holdings Public Co. Ltd. 5,000 38,929,150 5,100 10:00 5,400 12:30 5,100 10:00 5,400 13:00 400 101 70 23 686 1,353 51 200 2,484 515,100 364,000 119,600 3,635,800 7,170,900 275,400 1,080,000 13,160,800 210,217

stock 000030000 Myanmar Citizens Bank Ltd. 8,300 10,400,986 8,400 10:00 8,400 10:00 8,200 13:00 8,200 13:00 -100 57 249 296 5 135 0 30 772 478,800 2,091,600 2,486,400 42,000 1,134,000 0 246,000 6,478,800 85,288

stock 000040000 First Private Bank Ltd. 3,400 29,664,613 3,400 10:00 3,400 10:00 3,300 10:30 3,400 13:00 0 793 197 612 172 0 0 5,234 7,008 2,696,200 650,100 2,050,200 576,200 0 0 17,795,600 23,768,300 100,860

stock 000050000 TMH Telecom Public Co. Ltd. 3,050 12,823,224 3,050 10:00 3,050 10:00 3,050 10:00 3,050 13:00 0 5 30 0 69 20 60 100 284 15,250 91,500 0 210,450 61,000 183,000 305,000 866,200 39,111

stock 000060000 Ever Flow River Group Public Co., Ltd. 1,700 19,977,223 1,700 10:00 1,700 10:00 1,600 12:00 1,650 13:00 -50 881 242 500 753 1,247 565 1,045 5,233 1,497,700 411,400 825,000 1,242,450 1,995,200 932,250 1,724,250 8,628,250 32,962

stock 000070000 Amata Holding Public Company Limited 3,950 10,497,598 3,900 10:30 4,000 12:00 3,900 10:30 4,000 12:00 50 0 1 0 210 25 0 0 236 0 3,900 0 819,000 100,000 0 0 922,900 41,990

stock 000080000 Myanmar Agro Exchange Public Company Limited 3,350 23,804,946 3,350 10:00 3,350 10:00 3,350 10:00 3,350 13:00 0 2 1 0 0 0 30 46 79 6,700 3,350 0 0 0 100,500 154,100 264,650 79,747

Total     1,847 1,086 1,645 1,970 2,785 892 7,266 17,491 5,283,350 6,368,650 7,471,400 7,223,400 10,507,600 3,239,550 27,109,450 67,203,400 904,717
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Trading volume (shares) Trading value Market Cap(million)
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